

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



## CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



is the author of a paper titled





DATA



























THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



## CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



is the author of a paper titled





**DATA** 























**GENERALIMPACTFACTOR** 





THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



## CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





**Dmytro Gurin** 

is the author of a paper titled



in a Collaborative Robot-Manipulator Working Area



**DATA** 























THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



## CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



is the author of a paper titled





**DATA** 























